
Credits Earned =  15

Credits=15: SGPI=6.00

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=6.00 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  90/15 = 6.00 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

----15

--

O$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670617 A216- 55
[AND/ART1/16/X/55]

KHONGSAI HOISANGKIM HEMKHOLAL

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UASOC201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

C

O$

B$

C$

D$

7

5

10

6

5

4

2

2

2

3

3

3

14

10

20

18

15

12

----15 89+1@

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

C

O$

B$

C$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =   9

Credits= 9: SGPI=--: F(2)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back, $$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Credits= 9: SGPI=--: F(2) ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

B+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400093731 A217- 12
[AND/ART1/17/A/12]

CARDOZ VENCEL JOSEPH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

D$

D$

B$

F

F

D$

4

4

6

0

0

4

2

2

2

0

0

3

8

8

12

0

0

12

----9 40

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

D$

D$

B$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT$$

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back, $$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1) ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

A+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400089323 A217- 19
[AND/ART1/17/A/19]

CORREA CINELLA JACOB

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

A$

D$

C$

D$

F

D$

8

4

5

4

0

4

2

2

2

3

0

3

16

8

10

12

0

12

----12 58

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[3]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

D$

D$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT$$

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.40 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

B$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400090686 A217- 47
[AND/ART1/17/A/47]

FERNANDES CANDIDA CLINT

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

D$

B$

B+$

F

D$

7

4

6

7

0

4

2

2

2

3

0

3

14

8

12

21

0

12

----12 67

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[4]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

B$

B+$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  15

Credits=15: SGPI=5.07

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=4.87 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  76/15 = 5.07 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

----15

--

A$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400089404 A217- 55
[AND/ART1/17/A/55]

FERNANDES SIMONE LYZELLE ELRID

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

A$

D

C$

B$

D$

D$

8

4

5

6

4

4

2

2

2

3

3

3

16

8

10

18

12

12

----15 76

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[5]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

D

D$

B$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  10

Credits=10: SGPI=--: F(2)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back, $$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1) ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

A+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400090767 A217- 89
[AND/ART1/17/A/89]

MOREY MAYURI VASANTRAO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAENG201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

F

C$

D$

F

C$

7

0

5

4

0

5

2

0

2

3

0

3

14

0

10

12

0

15

----10 51

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[6]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

D$

C$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT$$

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  15

Credits=15: SGPI=5.73

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.80 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  86/15 = 5.73 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

----15

--

A+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400089795 A217-195
[AND/ART1/17/B/195]

LHUNGDIM PHAHOICHONG N SALEM

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UASOC201

UAECO201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

SOCIOLOGY-I

ECONOMICS-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

B+

A$

B$

D$

D$

7

7

8

6

4

4

2

2

2

3

3

3

14

14

16

18

12

12

----15 86

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[7]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

B+

B+$

B$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  13

Credits=13: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.33 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

A+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016402186094 A217-275
[AND/ART1/17/B/275]

PHILLIPS FIONA NOEL

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UASOC201

UAHIS201

UAPSY201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

SOCIOLOGY-I

HISTORY-I

PSYCHOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

A$

F

A$

A$

D$

D$

8

0

8

8

4

4

2

0

2

3

3

3

16

0

16

24

12

12

----13 80

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[8]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

A$

A$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.07 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400624541 A218- 19
[AND/ART1/18/A/19]

PILAI DONNAMARIA HAMILTON

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UAENG201

UASOC201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

D$

D$

D$

F

C$

7

4

4

4

0

5

2

2

2

3

0

3

14

8

8

12

0

15

----12 57

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[9]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

D$

D$

C$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=4.40 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623866 A218- 44
[AND/ART1/18/A/44]

LIZLY VINCENT MATHEWS

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UAENG201

UASOC201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

C$

C$

C$

D$

F

D$

5

5

5

4

0

4

2

2

2

3

0

3

10

10

10

12

0

12

----12 54

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[10]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

C$

C$

B$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  15

Credits=15: SGPI=6.47

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=6.20 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  97/15 = 6.47 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623077 A218- 52
[AND/ART1/18/A/52]

MHATRE TYRA NEIL

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UAENG201

UASOC201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

A$

B+

C$

B$

A$

C$

8

7

5

6

8

5

2

2

2

3

3

3

16

14

10

18

24

15

----15 97

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[11]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

B+

C$

B$

A$

C$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back, $$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Credits= 9: SGPI=--: F(2) ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623843 A218- 68
[AND/ART1/18/A/68]

RAHUL MINJ

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UAENG201

UASOC201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

D$

D$

C$

D$

F

D$

4

4

5

4

0

4

2

2

2

3

0

3

8

8

10

12

0

12

----12 50

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[12]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

D$

D$

C$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT$$

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=4.80 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

O$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623352 A218- 74
[AND/ART1/18/A/74]

ROZARIO ASHBELLE OTTERAN

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UAENG201

UASOC201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

ENGLISH ANCILLARY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

CG=C x G

A$

B$

B+$

C$

F

D$

8

6

7

5

0

4

2

2

2

3

0

3

16

12

14

15

0

12

----12 69

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[13]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

B$

B$

C$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=6.20 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623263 A218-168
[AND/ART1/18/B/168]

COLACO FINROY JOSEPH ANTHONY LEO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAHIS201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

HISTORY-I

CG=C x G

A$

D$

D$

D$

D$

F

8

4

4

4

4

0

2

2

2

3

3

0

16

8

8

12

12

0

----12 56

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[14]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

D$

D$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3 F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.60 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

B$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623441 A218-207
[AND/ART1/18/B/207]

KENISHA JOJO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAHIS201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

HISTORY-I

CG=C x G

A$

C$

C$

B$

C$

F

8

5

5

6

5

0

2

2

2

3

3

0

16

10

10

18

15

0

----12 69

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[15]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

A$

C$

C$

B$

C$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3 F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.73 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

B+$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623023 A218-215
[AND/ART1/18/B/215]

MACHADO JORDAN ANGELO ANTHONY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAECO201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

ECONOMICS-I

CG=C x G

B+$

D$

B+$

B$

D$

F

7

4

7

6

4

0

2

2

2

3

3

0

14

8

14

18

12

0

----12 66

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[16]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

B+$

B$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3 F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  12

Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=4.80 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623835 A218-227
[AND/ART1/18/B/227]

PATEKAR JOYCEE JOSEPH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAHIS201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

HISTORY-I

CG=C x G

B+$

C$

D$

F

D$

D$

7

5

4

0

4

4

2

2

2

0

3

3

14

10

8

0

12

12

----12 56

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[17]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B+$

C$

D$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =   9

Credits= 9: SGPI=--: F(2)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back, $$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Credits= 9: SGPI=--: F(2) ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623425 A218-238
[AND/ART1/18/B/238]

RODRIGUES SHANEIKA BOBYKINO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAECO201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

ECONOMICS-I

CG=C x G

D$

D$

B$

F

D$

F

4

4

6

0

4

0

2

2

2

0

3

0

8

8

12

0

12

0

----9 40

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[18]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

D$

D$

B+$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT$$

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  15

Credits=15: SGPI=4.40

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=5.87 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  66/15 = 4.40 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

----15

--

D$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623166 A218-254
[AND/ART1/18/B/254]

VAREL FIDELA FELICIA FAUSTIN

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACFR201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAECO201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

FRENCH COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

ECONOMICS-I

CG=C x G

B$

D

C$

D$

D$

D$

6

4

5

4

4

4

2

2

2

3

3

3

12

8

10

12

12

12

----15 66

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[19]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B$

D

C$

D$

D$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



Credits Earned =  13

Credits=13: SGPI=--: F(1)

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

Credits=15: SGPI=4.40 ------

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = --

----15

--

C$

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016401293243 A218-263
[AND/ART1/18/B/263]

OLIVERA NELISHA NELSON

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

MARCH 2020

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title
Grade

GRADE CARD

UACSK201

UACHI201

UACFC201

UAPSY201

UASOC201

UAECO201

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HINDI COMPULSORY

FOUNDATION COURSE

PSYCHOLOGY-I

SOCIOLOGY-I

ECONOMICS-I

CG=C x G

B$

F

C$

C$

C$

D$

6

0

5

5

5

4

2

0

2

3

3

3

12

0

10

15

15

12

----13 64

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

JULY 2020 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER - II

[20]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

----

TH IA

B$

C$

C$

C$

D$

--

--

--

--

----

2

2

2

3

3

3

F

--

RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC


